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Bus 225 Wynnum - Carindale Go to website

Direction
Wynnum Esp near Florence St — Carindale Shopping 
Centre Interchange

43 stops

Open route schedule

Wynnum Esp near Florence St

Florence St at Wynnum Central Stop 97

Florence St at Wynnum Library

Dibar St near West Ave, stop 99

Stradbroke Ave at Kitchener Park

Stradbroke Ave at Golf Club

Stradbroke Ave at Carnation Street

Stradbroke Ave at Davidson Street

Stradbroke Ave at Targorin St

Wynnum Rd at Stradbroke Avenue

Wynnum Rd at Primrose Park

Wynnum Rd at Sibley Road

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum Golf, stop 54

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum West, stop 55

Wynnum Rd at Palm Spring Village, stop 59/56

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum Fire Station, stop 57/58

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum Plaza, stop 58

Wynnum Rd at Plaza Street, stop 57

Wynnum Rd at BMX, stop 56/50

Wynnum Rd at Kianawah Rd, stop 49/46

Wynnum Rd at Bognor Road, stop 45

Route schedule
Wynnum Esp near Florence St — Carindale Shopping 
Centre Interchange

Monday 07:10-15:30

Tuesday 07:10-15:30

Wednesday 07:10-15:30

Thursday 07:10-15:30

Friday 07:10-15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wynnum Esp near Florence St

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Wynnum Rd at Hemmant Cemetery, stop 44

Wynnum Rd at Arena, stop 43

Belmont Rd at Palgrave Street, stop 47/43

Belmont Rd at Annette Street, stop 48/44

Annette St at Jarrow Street, stop 49/45

Annette St at Cahia Street, stop 50/46

Castlerea St at Roscrea Street, stop 51/47

Thurston St at Wallington Street, stop 52/48

Thurston St at McCorkell Street, stop 53/49

Thurston St at Loughrea Street, stop 54/50

Thurston St at Peachdale Street, stop 55/51

Belmont Rd at Eversholt St, stop 56/52

Belmont Rd at Burstall Street, stop 57/53

Belmont Rd at Rechner Street, stop 58/54

Belmont Rd at Hillcroft Place, stop 59/5

Meadowlands Rd at Wright Street, stop 60

Meadowlands Rd at Epala Street, stop 56

Meadowlands Rd at Hilltop Court, stop 57

Bedivere St at Lindisfarne Street

Bedivere St near Cadogan St

Bedivere St at Tristan Street, stop 68/52

Carindale Shopping Centre Interchange



Direction
Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A — Wynnum 
Esp near Florence St

44 stops

Open route schedule

Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A

Bedivere St at Tristan Street, stop 68/52

Bedivere St near Agravain St

Bedivere St at Lindisfarne Street

Meadowlands Rd at Hilltop Court, stop 57

Meadowlands Rd at Epala Street, stop 56

Meadowlands Rd at Wright Street, stop 60

Belmont Rd at Hillcroft Place, stop 59/5

Belmont Rd at Rechner Street, stop 58/54

Belmont Rd at Burstall Street, stop 57/53

Belmont Rd at Eversholt St, stop 56/52

Thurston St at Peachdale Street, stop 55/51

Thurston St at Loughrea Street, stop 54/50

Thurston St at McCorkell St, stop 53/49

Thurston St at Wallington Street, stop 52/48

Castlerea St at Roscrea Street, stop 51/47

Annette St at Cahia Street, stop 50/46

Annette St at Jarrow Street, stop 49/45

Belmont Rd at Annette Street, stop 48/44

Belmont Rd at Palgrave Street, stop 47/43

Wynnum Rd at Arena, stop 43

Wynnum Rd at Hemmant Cemetery, stop 44

Wynnum Rd at Bognor Road, stop 45

Wynnum Rd at Kianawah Rd, stop 46/49

Route schedule
Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A — Wynnum 
Esp near Florence St

Monday 08:00-17:15

Tuesday 08:00-17:15

Wednesday 08:00-17:15

Thursday 08:00-17:15

Friday 08:00-17:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Wynnum Rd at BMX, stop 50/56

Plaza St at Dasyure Place

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum Plaza, stop 58

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum Fire Station, stop 57/58

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum West State School, stop 58A

Wynnum Rd at Palm Spring Village, stop 59/56

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum West, stop 55

Wynnum Rd at Wynnum Golf

Wynnum Rd at Sibley Road

Wynnum Rd at Primrose Park

Wynnum Rd at Stradbroke Avenue

Stradbroke Ave at Tragorin St

Stradbroke Ave at Davidson Street

Stradbroke Ave at Carnation Street

Stradbroke Ave at Golf Club

Stradbroke Ave at Kitchener Park

Andrew St near Ronald St Stop 100

Florence St at Wynnum Library

Florence St at Wynnum Central, stop 97

Wynnum Esp near Florence St

225 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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